Name

Ford Property Enterprise, LLC
John & Gloria Ramirez
Jeremiah Johnson

Kelly Duckworth

Robert Hoover, Custodian
3409 S. Oxford LLC

Glenice Lawrence

Leaven Group, LLC

VAASA LLC

Charles & Gunnar Duckworth
John Dillon

Phyllis Cooper

Priscilla & Garfield Rayson
Troy Larkins & Karen Bradley
Dennis Sledd

Blue Ridge Baptist Church
9300 E. 35th Street LLC

CFG Associates LLC

Saitta Investments LLC

Address

1426 TT Highway

3314 S. Blue Ridge Boulevard
3318 Blue Ridge Boulevard
3365 Blue Ridge Boulevard
3365 Blue Ridge Boulevard
3642 S. Ralston Avenue

1217 S. Hardesty

P. O. Box A

1507 NE Wall Street

3365 Blue Ridge Boulevard
2504 Still Meadows Lane
3815 S Delaware Avenue
7871 Snead Way

17324 E 42nd Street

3429 S. Oxford Avenue

9320 E. 35th Street

9300 E. 35th Street

P. O. Box 22649

12521 E. US 40 Highway, Suite A

Anastacio Marquez & Jesus DeMaria Tri2417 SW Rustic Road

Robert & Donna Frandsen
RLCZ Properties LLC
Military Vehicle Preservation
SMJ Real Estate LLC

EXTERNAL - Oxford Rezoning

3415 S. Blue Ridge Cut-Off
9716 E. 26th Street

P. O. Box 520378

5114 Bristol

City

Bates City
Independence
Independence
Independence

INDEPENDENCE

Independence
KANSAS CITY
Atchison
Lee's Summit
Independence
Blue Springs
Independence
Sacramento
Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence
KANSAS CITY
Independence
Lee's Summit
Independence
Independence
Independence
KANSAS CITY

State
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
CA
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Zip
64011
64052
64052
64052
64052
64052
64127
66002
64086
64052
64015
64055
95827
64055
64052
64055
64052
64113
64055
64082
64055
64052
64052
64129
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